
4 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

R E C O N N E C T I N G  W I T H  N A T U R E

UAN: 0334 88 88 666  |  Office: (051) 520 8067-70

4th & 5th Floor, Darwaish Plaza, Opposite DHA Phase 2 Gate No 1, Main G.T. Road, Rawalpindi/Islamabad

info@foresttown.com.pk  |  foresttown.com.pk

A PROJECT OF

WOODSGREEN
D E V E L O P M E N T S

CHINAR
RANGE

PHATA

NOC APPROVED

FOREST TOWN
R E C O N N E C T I N G  W I T H  N A T U R E

BOOKING CONFIRMATION MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

HALF YEARLY
INSTALLMENTS

ALLOTMENT TOTAL PRICE

05 Marla 129,000/- 129,000/-

10 Marla

1 Kanal

15,000/-

24,000/-

34,125/-

56,875/-

129,000/-

209,000/-

1,290,000/-

209,000/- 209,000/- 2,090,000/-

369,000/- 369,000/- 369,000/- 3,690,000/-45,686/- 83,024/-

PRIVILEGE CHARGES WILL APPLY ALL PRICES ARE IN PKRDEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE
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Amenities

ORGANIC
PRODUCTS

EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTES

COMMERCIAL
MARKAZ

SOLAR
ENERGY

BIOPHILIC
ARCHITECTURE

HEALTHCARE
FACILITIES

24/7
SECURITY

FAMILY
PARKS

Forest town offers amenities both in contemporary and Biophillic realms & provide 

our worthy residents with eco-friendly modern living.
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