





4 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

	BOOKING	CONFIRMATION	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENTS	ALLOTMENT	TOTAL PRICE
05 Marla	129,000/-	129,000/-	15,000/-	34,125/-	129,000/-	1,290,000/-
10 Marla	209,000/-	209,000/-	24,000/-	56,875/-	209,000/-	2,090,000/-
1 Kanal	369,000/-	369,000/-	45,686/-	83,024/-	369,000/-	3,690,000/-

* PRIVILEGE CHARGES WILL APPLY * DEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE * ALL PRICES ARE IN PKR

RECONNECTING WITH NATURE



UAN: 0334 88 88 666 | Office: (051) 520 8067-70 info@foresttown.com.pk | foresttown.com.pk

4th & 5th Floor, Darwaish Plaza, Opposite DHA Phase 2 Gate No 1, Main G.T. Road, Rawalpindi/Islamabad



Forest town offers amenities both in contemporary and Biophillic realms & provide our worthy residents with eco-friendly modern living.

